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Oxo RANGE
Powder coated steel stock colours

OXO
DINING TABLE 
Black, White

height	 700 mm 
diameter	 700 mm

OXO
COFFEE 
TABLE 
Black, White

height	 450 mm 
diameter	 600 mm

POWDER COAT COLOURS
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY 
6 week lead time – MOQ 4 tables – price on request

Special order sizesStock sizes

OXO
BAR TABLE 
Black, White

height	 1100 mm 
diameter	 600 mm

ral 1016

ral 3004

ral 6018

ral 8017

ral 2004

ral 6005

ral 3020

ral 7016

ral 4006

ral 9011

ral 6027

ral 7006

ral 5009

ral 7032 ral 9016

ral 7046

TOP SIZES TABLE HEIGHTS
mm 450 700 1100
600
700
800
900
1000
1100

Oxo range - powder coated steel


